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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/15/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball Open Gym CCES Gym
Wed 07/17/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball Open Gym CCES Gym
Mon 07/29/2024 5:00 pm JH VB Pre-Season Camp CCES Gym
Tue 07/30/2024 5:00 pm JH VB Pre-Season Camp CCES Gym
Wed 07/31/2024 5:00 pm JH VB Pre-Season Camp CCES Gym
Thu 08/22/2024 5:30 pm HS & JH Volleyball Preview Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Thu 09/12/2024 3:00 pm Fall Sports Pictures HS & JH Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium

Crystal City High School
Tue 09/17/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball vs Woodridge Middle CCES Gym
Thu 09/19/2024 5:30 pm JH Volleyball vs Grandview CCES Gym
Sat 09/21/2024 TBD 8th Grade Volleyball Tournament @ Ste. Genevieve

Middle School
Ste. Genevieve Middle School

Mon 09/23/2024 5:30 pm JH Volleyball @  Grandview Middle Grandview Middle School
Thu 09/26/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball vs Danby-Rush Middle CCES Gym
Sat 09/28/2024 TBD 7th grade Volleyball @ Kingston Tournament Kingston High School
Mon 09/30/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball @ Danby-Rush Danby-Rush Tower Middle School
Thu 10/03/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball @ Sunrise Sunrise Elementary School
Mon 10/07/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball vs Sunrise CCES Gym
Thu 10/10/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball vs Senn-Thomas Middle CCES Gym
Wed 10/16/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball @ Senn-Thomas Middle Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 10/17/2024 5:00 pm JH Volleyball vs Northwest Valley Middle CCES Gym
Mon 10/21/2024 TBD JH Volleyball JCAA Conference Senn-Thomas Middle School
Tue 10/22/2024 TBD JH Volleyball JCAA Conference Senn-Thomas Middle School
Wed 10/23/2024 TBD JH Volleyball JCAA Conference Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 10/24/2024 TBD JH Volleyball JCAA Conference Senn-Thomas Middle School


